
Medical Decision-Making at the End of Life
Experiences and attitudes of physicians and the general public

Judith A.C. Rietjens

Medical Decision-Making at the End of LifeJudith A.C.  Rietjens

om
slag_rietjens.indd

1
11-11-2005

9:38:46

Medical Decision-Making at the End of LifeJudith A.C.  Rietjens

om
slag_rietjens.indd

1
11-11-2005

9:38:46

UITNODIGING

U bent van harte welkom 
bij de openbare verdediging 

van mijn proefschrift

MEDICAL DECISION-MAKING 
AT THE END OF LIFE

Experiences and attitudes of 
physicians and the general 

public

op
1 februari 2006

13:45 uur

in
collegezaal 7 van de 

Faculteit der Geneeskunde en
Gezondheidswetenschappen

Erasmus MC
Dr Molewaterplein 50

Rotterdam

Gelegenheid tot feliciteren 
na afl oop van de promotie

Judith Rietjens
Treubstraat 11b

3038 XW
 Rotterdam

010
4671166

j.rietjens@
erasmusmc.nl

Sanne Tinga
s13tinga@

yahoo.com
06 48468478

Lonneke van Elburg
lvanelburg@

hetnet.nl
06 54966609

om
slag_rietjens.indd

1
11-11-2005

9:38:46

Paranimfen:

1
4
8
8
5
2
-
R
i
e
t
j
e
n
s
 
o
s
 
 
2
8
-
1
1
-
2
0
0
5
 
 
1
1
:
5
4
 
 
P
a
g
i
n
a
 
1

brought to you by COREView metadata, citation and similar papers at core.ac.uk

provided by Erasmus University Digital Repository

https://core.ac.uk/display/19184507?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=banner&utm_campaign=pdf-decoration-v1

